...~ north atlantic
~~ instruments. inc.ANGLE POSITION INDICATOR
170 Wilbur Place
Bohemia. New York 11711>-2416MODEL 8500 (516) 567·1100 AX (5\5) 567·1823
•	 High 0.03 degree accuracy on each of two
channels
•	 Smallest IEEE-488 bus unit - conserves
rack space in ATE

18 CH2 Synchro Iconnect 10 pin 35 lor CH2 ore,arron) 36 (NC)
0." ,,,,~,,,, m,",~,' J
OUTLINE DRAWING HOW TO ORDER
The 8500 IS specified by adding a three digit number follOWing
1/1e model number as shown below. (The standard model IS a half
rack version, 47-440 Hz, 0-359.99 deg., parallel interlace only,
deSignated as ModeI8500-F111)
I -- --r
2[l/[1 II_=_=~:=_=,,_.=.~'_'=_=_~I'_-',--=----,--,':.."----,,.,_O_D_[_ID,----j---'=l~
FRONT VIEWl_~,,++--LJ r---- F1 Configuration: __J/ 1-------6,81 '
,25 WIDE x .44 LONG OVAl
• THRU HOLES
9.50-------__1
o
.125._..;' 0
~ I
JI
TlEARVIEW__ d"~ 8500-F o n 0 4:= 360-1200 Hz, 'selectable
I Jl-----------------------~------------
- ------ ~-__r
4,30 HEICHT WITH 1~~7-'---_______________ --J­
LEGS jXTENDED I" , __________
1, 0_/_-e--/--'--S-ID-E-V-IF-W-----------------=:c:r-­
1 '" standard version
2 '" bench version
3 '" 19" lull-rack version
r- Frequency and display ranges:
1 '" 47-440 Hz, 0-359.99 deg.
2'" 47-440 Hz, "selectable
3 := 360-1200 Hz, 0-359.99 deg.
('selectable means the operator
can choose any of the follOWing'
0-35999 deg
0-359 deg. 59 min.
-179.99 to + 180,00 deg.
-179 deg. 59 min. to + 180 deg. 00 min,1
F3 Interface:
1 = parallel BCD
2:= IEEE488 (sId) and parallel BCD
North Atlantic Industries, Inc., 60 Plant Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788-3890
(516) 582-6060 TWX: 510-227-9660/FAX: 516-582-8079/Cable: NO ATLANTIC
SP OFI ATIONS ARE suaJECT TO CHANGE